
Veg Collagen from Kalonji
Extract by Unique Enzymatic

Hydrolysis
by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 09-Sep-2025 01:36PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2690365895

File name: IJAR-53729.docx (111.8K)

Word count: 1202

Character count: 6436



2



3

4

4



3

3

5



1



1

1



1



66%
SIMILARITY INDEX

64%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 46%

2 15%

3 3%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Veg Collagen from Kalonji Extract by Unique Enzymatic
Hydrolysis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijirt.org
Internet Source

www.tataaig.com
Internet Source

"Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2025
Publication

Vishal R. Parate, Ritika P. Chaudhari. "Study
on Plant Based Proteins", International
Journal of Innovations in Engineering and
Science, 2024
Publication

petsrusveterinaryhospitals.com
Internet Source


